
  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

November & December 2014 
BL4D Newsletter - Theatres & Museums 

 

Sadler’s Wells, Rosebery Avenue,  
London, EC1R 4TN Tel: 0207 863 8096, 
sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com 
 
 

 

 

BSL: Karole Armitage, Crystal Pite, Wayne 
McGregor & Alexander Whitely  

Friday 31st October 
BSL: Akram Khan & Israel Galván  

Monday 3rd November 
BSL: =dance Candoco Dance Company 

Sunday 16th & Monday 17th November 
BSL: Rambert 

Wednesday 29th November 

The Old Vic   
The Cut SE1 8NB Admin 02072619161 
 
 

 

Captions: Electra  
30th October 7.30pm  

29th November 3.00pm 
 

269 Kilburn High Road, London, 
NW6 7JR Tel: 02073726611 
Fax: 02073280795 
info@tricycle.co.uk  
 
 Captions: The House That Will Not Stand 

Tuesday 11th November 7:30pm 
Captions: Mark Thomas: Cuckooed  

Saturday 13th December 3pm 
Cinema Subtitles: The Judge  

Thursday 30th October 2:30pm  
Cinema Subtitles: Mr Turner  
Thursday 6th November 2pm 

 
 

The Royal Shakespeare Theatre, Stratford Upon 
Avon CV37 6BB, Box Office 01789403436 
 

Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials, 32-34 Earlham 
Street, London WC2H 9HU Tel: 08444 124648       
Email: customer.relations@seetickets.com 
 

Captions: Matilda the Musical 
Sunday 14th December 2014, 3pm 

Captions: Loves Labours Lost 
Tuesday 4th November 2014, 7.15pm 

Captions: Loves Labours Won  
(Much Ado about Nothing) 

Wednesday 12th November 2014, 7.15pm 
Captions: The Witch of Edmonton 

Thursday 20th November 2014, 7.30pm 
 

The Marlowe House, The Friars 
Canterbury Kent, CT1 2AS    
Tel: 01227787787 

Captions: Henry IV Parts I & II 
Thu 13th Nov, 1.30pm & 7.30pm 

BSL: Aladdin  
Sat 6th Dec, 2.30pm  

Sun 7th Dec, 1pm 

Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,  
N1 1TA access@almeida.co.uk  
 

Captions: Our Town 
Tuesday, 11th November – 7.30pm  
Saturday, 22nd November – 2.30pm 

Captions: King Charles III at Wyndhams Theatre 
Friday, 7th November – 7.30pm 

Monday, 10th November – 7.30pm 

The Hawth, Hawth Avenue, Crawley, RH10 6YZ  
Box Office 01293553636 Fax: 01293533362 
 
 

BSL: Calamity Jane 
Sat 15th November 2.30pm 

mailto:sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com
mailto:access@almeida.co.uk


  
BSL: Return to the Forbidden Planet 
Wednesday 12th November at 8pm 

 

 

 

 
 

Captions: The Cherry Orchard 
27th Nov 7.30pm 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oxford Playhouse 11-12 Beaumont Street  
Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel: 01865305305 

Captions: Pitcairn 
Wednesday 12th November 

Captions: Regeneration 
Wednesday 19th November 

Captions: Beauty & The Beast 
Saturday 3rd December  
BSL: Beauty & The Beast  
Sunday 28th December 

Queens Theatre Billet Lane RM11 1QT  
Tel: 01708462362 access@queens-theatre.co.uk  
 

Eton Avenue, Swiss Cottage NW3 3EU, 
T-0207722930, access@hampsteadtheatre.com  

 
 

Captions: Wildefire 
Tuesday 25th November 7.30pm 

 

Chickenshed Theatre 
Southgate, London, N14 4PE 
Box Office: 0208 292 9222 
 

 
Peter Pan - our magical 2014 Christmas show 

Sign Language is integrated into all performances 
26th November 2014 - 10th January 2015 

 
Captions: Peter Pan Magical 2014 Christmas show 

Monday 8th December at 12pm 
Sunday 14th December at 1.30pm 

Friday 19th Dec at 7pm 

Captions: Tis Pity Shes a Whore 
Wednesday 26th November, 

7.30pm 
 

21 New Globe Walk, Bankside , London, SE1 9DT  
 

Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo  
London, SE1 8LZ, Tel: 02079222922 
 

Sloane SquareLondon, SW1W 8AS 
Box Office: 020 7565 5000 
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com 
 

Captions: The Wolf From The Door 
Tuesday 28th Oct, 7.45pm 

Captions: God Bless The Child 
Tuesday 9th December, 7pm 

Gate Theatre, 11 Pembridge Road  
Notting Hill, W11 3HQ, Tel: 02072290706 
 

Captions: Chimera 

Thursday 11th Dec - 7.30pm  
 

Bush Theatre, 7 Uxbridge Road  
London, W12 8LJ  
02087433584 
 

Captions: Visitors 
Friday 12th Dec, 7.30pm 

Unicorn Theatre 147 Tooley Street, Southwark  
SE1 2HZ, 0207 645 0500 
admin@unicorntheatre.com  
 

Deaf friendly: SEESAW 
From 6th Sept - 2nd Nov 2014 

The Nutcracker and The Mouse King  
Integrated Sign-Language Performance 

Saturday 13th December 11am  
Tuesday 16th December 10am  

Wednesday 17th December 10am 

mailto:access@queens-theatre.co.uk
mailto:access@hampsteadtheatre.com
mailto:boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com
mailto:admin@unicorntheatre.com


  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 The Nuffield Southampton 
University Road S017 1TR  
Tel: 02380671771 
 
 
 

BSL: Charlie and Lola’s Best Bestest Play  
Friday 31st October 2.00pm 

BSL: The Snow Queen  
Friday 19th Dec 2014 at 7.00pm  
Saturday 3rd Jan 2015 at 2.00pm 

Cliddersden Road  
Basingstoke Hampshire RG21 3HF  
Tel: 01256418318 

BSL: Cinder - Ella 
13th December 11am - 12pm 

FairField Hall Park Lane Croydon 
CR9 1DG 0208 688 9291  
boxoffice@fairfield.co.uk 
 
  
 
 

Snow White  
BSL: Wed 10th Dec1:30pm  
Captions: Sat 3rd Jan 2015 

5:30pm 

Lyric Theatre, Lyric Square  
Kings Street, London, W6 0QL 
Tel: 08712211729 
 

Dick Whitting and his Cat  
Captioned: Sun 14th Dec at 5pm 

Home Gardens, Dartford 
Kent, DA1 1ED, Tel: 01322220000  
 

BSL: Peter Pan  
Thurs 16th Dec 7:30pm 

Redditch Palace Theatre  
Alcester Street Redditch, Worcestershire 
B98 8AE Tel: 0152765203 
 

BSL: Cindealla  
Saturday 20th December  
Saturday 27th December 

Captions: Here Lies Love  

Thurs 11th Dec at 8pm  
 

In the West End: Gielgud Theatre 
35 Shaftesbury Avenue, 

London, W1D 6AR 

Captions: War Horse  
Saturday 13th December at 2.30pm 

National Portrait Gallery, St Martin’s Place, 
London WC2H OHE, Tel: 02073216273,  
 

BSL Gallery Tour: Highlights of the 

Collection 

27th November 19:30 

Meet in the Main Hall 

South Kensington, London, SW7 2DD  
 

BSL: SIGNtific Saturday 1st November  
1.30pm Give Us A Bell 

3.30pm Invent 

 
BSL: SIGNtific Saturday 6th December  

 
 

Royal Academy of Arts, Burlington House 
Piccadilly London, W1J 0BD, Tel: 020 7300 5732 
kate.horbury@royalacademy.org.uk 
 

BSL Talk: Moroni 
Saturday 1st November 2-3 pm 

Captions: Anselm Kiefer  

Friday 28th November 2014  
6.30 — 7.30pm  

Meet in the Main Hall, Burlington 
House  

Criterion Theatre   
2 Jermyn Street London SW1Y 4XA  
0207 839 8811boxoffice@criterion-theatre.co.uk 

BSL: Peppa Pig 
Tuesday 30th December 

2:30pm 

Southbank, London, SE1 9PX 
access@nationaltheatre.org.uk  

mailto:boxoffice@fairfield.co.uk
mailto:access@nationaltheatre.org.uk


  

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cromwell Rd, London, SW7 5BD  
 

BSL: Spirit Collection Tour 
Saturday 8th November 15:15 - 15:45 

Saturday 13th December 15:15 - 15:45 

Curator’s tour of the Cutty Sark 
BSL: Thursday 20th November  

Sailor Chic Curator Tours  
BSL: 16th November 14.00 and 15.15 

National Maritime Museum  
Greenwich, London,SE10 9NF  
 

Tate Britain, Millbank, London  
SW1P 4RG 
020 7887 8888,  
visiting.britain@tate.org.uk 
 

BSL Tour: The EY Exhibition: Late Turner – 

Painting Set Free 
Friday 21st November 19.00 – 20.00 

V&A Victoria and Albert Museum Cromwell Rd   
London SW7 2RL Tel: 02079422000 
 

BSL Talk: Constable: The Making of a 
Master 

Friday 28th November 6:30pm 
 

The National Gallery, Trafalgar Square, London,  
WC2N 5DN, Tel: 020 7747 5820  
 

Christmas and the Nativity in BSL 
Friday 28th November, 6.30–7.30pm 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


